Curitiba

Campus IFPR Curitiba - Av. Senador Salgado Filho, 1474

Candidato
ADEMILSON APARECIDO PIRES
ALAIS APARECIDA OLIVEIRA DE LIMA
ALISON MARCINIAKI
ALISSON TESSAROLO DE ALMEIDA
AMSTERDAN DO ROCIO CLARO BIANCO
ANA MARIA ALVES DE SOUZA
AUDRIN DIAS
BERNARDO JOSE MAINARDES BAYER
CHRISTIAN ARAUJO DE ASSUNCAO
CINTIA APARECIDA IHLENFFELDT
DILOE VIDALVINA LEMES DOS SANTOS FERREIRA
ELIANE GONCALVES DE FARIA
ERICA PATRICIA APARECIDA DE OLIVEIRA TORRES
FABIANO JOSE DIAS
FABIO TADEU SILVEIRA CESAR
FRANCIELLE BRAZNICK
FRANCISCA AUGUSTA DA SILVA LANGNER

JOSIANE GADONSKI

JULIANA MARIA SAITO
LUCIANO MENESES SILVA

CPF
26111687840
08309822995
07802319960
07120504932
00758742967
03291599926
07399083916
06205318946
01473580277
03520381958
91928109934
64288269920
03806098948
03133662414
28498412854
02712958993
70009295968

03934437958

30488658888
01998393950

Concorréncia

Cota Ensino Médio TODO em
Ensino Publico

Cota Racial

Concorréncia Geral
Concorréncia Geral
Concorréncia Geral

Concorréncia Geral

Cota Ensino Médio TODO em
Ensino Publico

Concorréncia Geral
Concorréncia Geral

Concorréncia Geral

Cota Ensino Médio TODO em
Ensino Publico

Concorréncia Geral
Concorréncia Geral
Cota Racial

Concorréncia Geral
Concorréncia Geral

Concorréncia Geral

Cota Ensino Médio TODO em
Ensino Publico + Renda Familiar
em até 1,5 salarios minimos

Concorréncia Geral

Concorréncia Geral



LUISA BERTHA KLINGBEIL DE LIMA CARDOSO
MARCIA CRISTINA ALVES DE SOUZA

MARCOS BOA

MARIA DA PENHA E SILVA

MARILI DREWS

NEUMA MARIA OLIVEIRA DA SILVA

PRISCILLA LUVIZOTTO FERREIRA DA SILVA
RAFAELA SOUZA PLACHTA

RENATO ALFREDO BACH

RICARDO HENRIQUE REFONDINI DOS SANTOS
ROSANA APARECIDA BISCAIA WARZINCZAK
ROSANGELA GONGALVES FANINI

RUBIANA MONIQUE SANTOS NUNES RODRIGUES
THALITA BATISTA AMARO DA ROCHA
WANDERLEA DE OLIVEIRA ROMANOWSKI

02017071951

05040563957

02586944917
16503024878
54467950915
62598651987
04456620935
03067593901
52973565987
07840194958
59814446904
87620030972
06051705929
06422473907
00032346905

Concorréncia Geral

Cota Ensino Médio TODO em
Ensino Publico + Renda Familiar
em até 1,5 salarios minimos
Cota Ensino Médio TODO em
Ensino Publico

Cota Ensino Médio TODO em
Ensino Publico

Concorréncia Geral
Concorréncia Geral
Concorréncia Geral
Concorréncia Geral
Concorréncia Geral
Concorréncia Geral
Concorréncia Geral
Concorréncia Geral
Concorréncia Geral

Concorréncia Geral

Cota Ensino Médio TODO em
Ensino Publico



